determined by the CE) under Section 111(d), & 111(m) of the Customs
Act, 1962. However, I give an option to the Importer M/s. Ara Scrap
Recyclers LLP to re-deem the goods under provisions of Section 125 of
Customs Act, 1962 for limited purpose of re-export on payment of
Redemption Fine of Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rs. One Lakh Fifty  Thousand
Only). If the Redemption fine imposed is not paid within a period of one
hundred and twenty days from the date of receipt of this order, the option
to re-deem the goods for re-export shall become void, unless an appeal
against such order is pending.